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Feb-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-22 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2

Mar-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Apr-05 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 5

Apr-12 0 1 3 33 26 63 63 68

Apr-19 0 1 1 10 37 49 49 117

Apr-26 0 4 0 17 20 41 41 158

May-03 1 8 4 22 29 63 64 222

May-10 12 9 9 31 60 109 121 343

May-17 12 20 4 42 67 133 145 488

May-24 8 16 16 31 55 118 126 614

May-31 7 20 2 54 90 166 173 787

Jun-07 8 82 80 222 701 1085 1093 1880

Jun-14 123 185 32 397 720 1334 1457 3337

Jun-21 60 157 281 525 731 1694 1754 5091

Jun-28 347 460 81 424 153 1118 1465 6556

Jul-05 744 413 65 286 166 930 1674 8230

Jul-12 572 225 34 131 159 549 1121 9351

Jul-19 211 155 179 317 761 1412 1623 10974

Jul-26 288 167 101 269 493 1030 1318 12292

Aug-02 425 270 43 175 319 807 1232 13524

Aug-09 594 520 34 212 208 974 1568 15092

Aug-16 1084 463 87 303 400 1253 2337 17429

Aug-23 1037 715 69 295 274 1353 2390 19819

Aug-30 1077 418 163 200 1117 1898 2975 22794

Sep-06 581 321 68 125 296 810 1391 24185

Sep-13 33 2 0 15 54 71 104 24289

Sep-20 18 0 153 186 0 339 357 24646

Sep-27 55 0 1414 367 0 1781 1836 26482

Oct-04 0 0 0 1199 0 1199 1199 27681

Oct-11 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 27684

Oct-18 6 3 32 14 0 49 55 27739

Oct-25 5 1 158 46 0 205 210 27949

Nov-01 0 2 48 5 0 55 55 28004

Nov-08 1 0 4 3 0 7 8 28012

Nov-15 0 0 4 0 0 4 4 28016

Nov-22 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 28019

Nov-29 0 0 5 2 0 7 7 28026

Dec-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28026

Dec-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28026

Dec-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28026

Dec-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28026

Jan-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28026

Total  7312 4638 3177 5958 6941 20714 28026
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